Bathroom fan, 230V/50Hz, 100mm, white

Order code:

Basic information
Brand:

Size
Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties

Colour:

Material:

Pipe diameter:
Power input:

Air flow:

Noise level:
Revolutions per
minute:

Max. extraction length:
Electrical protection:
Voltage:

Weight / Piece:
Packaging:
Warranty:

Spare parts

Reverse flap for LEX fans, FBS300 (Order code: NDLT100)

FBS300

Aqualine

158 mm
158 mm
55 mm

White
Plastic

100 mm
15W

70 m3/hour
33dB

2450 rpm

4m
IPx2
230V
0.69kg
1Piece
2 years
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